ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 03/19/2023

Title

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

of Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2	Counts	%	Cumul %
Other Caribbean countries	13	6.35%	6.35%
Canada	1	0.53%	6.88%
Dominica	49	23.28%	30.16%
Dominican Republic	33	15.87%	46.03%
Guyana	40	19.05%	65.08%
Jamaica	32	15.34%	80.42%
Monsterrat	4	2.12%	82.54%
St. Lucia	9	4.23%	86.77%
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	8	3.70%	90.48%
Trinidad and Tobago	2	1.06%	91.53%
United Kingdom	4	2.12%	93.65%
USA	12	5.82%	99.47%
Other countries	1	0.53%	100.00%
Total	209	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp :

1 037

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda